2020 Farmers Market Application

Name:		"Get fresh with us!"	
Business Name:			
Address:			
City: State:	Zip:	County	
Phone (daytime):	(Eveni	(Evening):	
Cell Phone:	Email:		
Please mark your primary product category:			
ProduceFloral/PlantBaked good	dsPack	taged goods	
CraftsPrepared foods (Please describe)):		
Other (Please describe)			
PLEASE CHECK ALI you wish to sell at the 2020 Dow			
GEORGIA Organically Grown Produce		Out of State Produce	
GEORGIA Home Grown Produce		Broker, Selling Imported Goods	
GEORGIA Home Grown Flowers		GEORGIA Home Grown Bedding Plants	
GEORGIA Home-made Bakery Goods		GEORGIA Made Original Artwork	
GEORGIA Home-made Bread		GEORGIA Made Original Crafts	
Broker, Selling Produce from a Wholesaler		GEORGIA Raised Eggs	
Broker, Selling Flowers from a Wholesaler		GEORGIA Honey	
Broker, Selling Plants from a Wholesaler		Other:	

The Downtown Sandersville Farmer's Market

Mornings

PLEASE READ THE COVID-19 RULES FOR 2020. THEY WILL BE ENFORCED. THANK YOU

Signature:

PLEASE READ, SIGN AND DATE

All authorized vendors participating in the Downtown Sandersville Farmers Market are independent operators and not partners or joint ventures, and shall be individually and severally liable for any loss, personal injury, deaths, and/or any other damages that may occur as a result of the vendor's negligence or that of its employees, agents, and associates. In consideration for being allowed to participate, all vendors agree to indemnify and save Downtown Sandersville Farmers Market, Sandersville Downtown Development Authority, City of Sandersville, Washington County, affiliates and volunteers harmless from any loss costs, damages, and other expenses including attorney's fees, suffered or incurred by Downtown Sandersville Farmers Market by reason of vendor's negligence or intentional misconduct or that of its employees, agents and associates. I give approval for Sandersville Downtown Development Authority to use photographs and/or video images taken at this event, which might include images of personnel, affiliates, and products, for publicity purposes. I further agree that I will abide by the rules of the Downtown Sandersville Farmers Market or be subject to expulsion from the Market.

Date: